DISTRICT

Ceres

Ceres
GVA
GVA

Hughson

Hughso

Keyes

MCS
MCS

MCS
MCS

MCS
MCS
MCS

MCS

MCS
MCS
MCS

MCS

Newman - CL
Oakdale
Patterson
Salida

Stanislaus Partners in Education

2022-2023 Career Education Grant Recipients
30 Grants Awarded
7,216 students served

FIRST
NAME

Amanda

Rachel
Corrina
Katelyn

Keith

Ellen

Amber

Tom
Brad

Nicolas

Lisa

Chris
Kristy
Tamra

Sue

Craig
Emily
Kristi

Karla

Jaime
Lisa
Hilario

Marilyn

LAST
NAME

Bailey

Larriva
Hulst
Mitchell

Bullock

Lowe

Rogers

Arnold

Cornwell

Garcia

Frymire

Hayden
Knell
McCarthy

McHann

Mello
Poisson
Short

Valencia

Rico
Greenhow
Garcia

Farrens

SCHOOL

Blaker Kinser Junior High

Sinclear Elementary
Great Valley Academy
Great Valley Academy

Hughson High School

Hughson Elementary

Keyes Elementary School

Lakewood Elementary

James C Enochs High School

Johansen High School

Tuolumne Elementary School

Enochs High School

Enochs High School

Shackleford Elementary

Tuolumne Elementary School
Roosvelt Junior High
Enochs High School

Beyer High School

Yolo Middle School
Sierra View Elementary

Patterson High School

PROPOSALTITLE

BK Winter Agriculture Showcase
Illistrated Performance: Call of
the Wild

Camp Sea Lab

Camp Sea Lab

Hughson High School Career
Day

Fish Biology and Ecosystem
Preservation and Maintenance
Magic of Science Career Day
Assembly

Central Valley Environmental
Project

UC Berkeley Field Trip

Walt Disney Museum Field Trip
Full Steam Ahead

The Real World Benefits of
Mock Trial

Photography Workshop
College and Career Exposure
Grant

Exploring Careers and
Professions

RIHS Career Faire 2022
Spring Floral Fest Certification
Patriot Robotics
Drive/Programming Practice
Chassis for FIRST (For the
Inspiration and Recognition of
Science and Technology)
Competition

Basic Electrical Skills Materials
and Tools

Beyond the Classroom

Forklift Wars

Dena Boer Elementary School Playing Pretend with Jobs

AMOUNT
AWARDED

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



Salida
SCOE

SCOE

Sylvan

Turlock

Turlock

Turlock

Brittany

Marlean

Jon

Brianne

Julie

Denise

Brett

Joachim

Bravo

Goodman

Ramirez

McBay
Nulph

Kee

West Campus

John B Allard

Sylvan STEAM Elementary

John H. Pitman High School
Turlock Junior High School

Turlock Junior High School

You are an Engineer

CTE Ag Floral Supplies

Inspiring Students Through
Coding and 3D Design

STEAM Careers with 3D Printing
Elective

Career and College Readiness /
Preparedness

College and Career Expo 2022!
Turlock Junior High Schools
Foods and Nutrition class
transitions to CTE Foods and
Nutrition for 2022-2023 SY

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00



